Bank of Baroda 28.05.2024 1,61,78,90,159.00 1,61,78,90,159.00| secured Provisionally
Admitted
2 JM Financial Asset 22.01.2025 96,22,63,71,739.51 96,22,63,71,739.51| secured NO 95.20 Provisionally
Reconstruction Admitted
Company Limited
Total 97,84,42,61,898.51 97,84,42,61,898.51 96.80

*The claims has been accepted/ admitted provisionally as per best estimate in terms of Regulation 14 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 on the basis of documents and information
submitted by creditors since no data/ information has been received from the corporate debtor to enable us to cross verify the claims with the records and books of the Corporate Debtor.




